
Important terms in winter semester 2022-2023 
that are obligatory for all students attending of 

microbiology course 
 

Only students who passed all class tests and have no unjustified 
absence on classes and lectures in the winter semester will get the credit of 
microbiology. 
 
Test retakes: 
Retake test #1 Fri    04.11.22   11.05-11.20  Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
Retake test #2 Tue  29.11.22  15.10-15.25  Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
Retake test #3 Tue  13.12.22  15.10-15.25 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
 
 

Test retakes    (terms ONLY for students with sick notes):  
Retake test #1 Tue 08.11.22  15.10-15.25 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
Retake test #2 Tue 06.12.22  15.10-15.25 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology  
Retake test #3 Fri   16.12.22  11.00-11.15 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology  

 
Course passing test of microbiology (all material from course) : 
20.12.2022  15.10 – 15.40   Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology  
 

Final exam 
1st term    Fri  03.02.2023  8.00-17.00 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
1st term sick notes       Mon 06.02.2023  8.00-9.30    Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology  
 
2nd term (I retake) Fri 13.02.2023 8.00-9.30   Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology  
3rd term (II retake) Mon 27.02.2023 8.00-9.30 Lecture hall Dept. of Microbiology 
 
Division into individual examination groups are published on the website of Dept. of 
Microbiology . 
 
 


